2024 KWPN-NA KEURING TOUR

Circuit 1 — Judges: Bart Henstra and
Stan Creemers
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Varenna Equestrian
Parkland Co, AB Canada
HOST: Antonia Allegro
PHONE: 780-470-5066
EMAIL:
antonia@varennaequestrian.com

Friday, August 23, 2024
Valhalla Equestrian
King, ON Canada
HOST: Kelsey Perry-Carlsen
PHONE: 416-277-1298 Text Only
EMAIL: kelsey.perry.carlsen@gmail.com

Saturday August. 24, 2024
Canadream Farm
Dunvegan, ON, Canada
HOST: MJ Proulx
PHONE: 514-293-3483
EMAIL: info@canadreamfarm.com

Sunday, August 25, 2024
Les Ecuries Diabolo
St. Agapit, QC Canada
HOST: Alain Bergeron
PHONE: 418-580-2860
EMAIL: alainbergeron2010@gmail.com

Monday, August. 26, 2024
Iron Spring Farm
Coatesville, PA
HOST: Mary Alice Malone
PHONE: 610-383-4717
EMAIL: info@ironspringfarm.com

Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Six Pound Farm
Suffolk, VA
HOST: Tracy Geller
PHONE: 262-903-8540
EMAIL: sixpoundfarm@gmail.com

Tuesday/Wednesday, Aug 27 - 28
Wim Cazemier Equine Center
Riding Type — YOUNG HORSES ONLY
HOST: Wim Cazemier
PHONE: 260-446-4291
EMAIL:
hhcazemier@icloud.com

Harness Horse Keurings

Judges — Viggon van Beest
and Wim Versteeg

Riding Type Young Horses
can be seen at Indiana
location only

Tuesday/Wednesday, Aug 27 - 28
Wim Cazemier Equine Center
HOST: Wim Cazemier
PHONE: 260-446-4291
EMAIL:
hhcazemier@icloud.com

(No riding horses in PA)

Friday/Saturday, August 30 - 31
Blue Goose Stable
Cochranville, PA 19330
HOST: Aaron Fisher
PHONE: 717-475-5917

EMAIL:
aaronfisher.rockyridge@gmail.com

Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Hidden Hills Farm
Ocala, FL
HOST: Zach Scholl
PHONE: 352-237-3605
EMAIL: zachscholl@icloud.com

Thursday, August 29, 2024
Mane on Fire Farm
Campbell, TX
HOST: Morgan Kennedy
PHONE: 972-369-2753
EMAIL: mpkenned@gmail.com

Friday, August 30, 2024
TBA
Colorado
HOST: Karen Bannister/Heather
Sarno
PHONE: 303-594-1533
EMAIL: info@whiteharvestfarms.com

Saturday, August 31, 2024
Sonnenberg Farm
Sherwood, OR
HOST: Dan and Gina Ruediger
PHONE: 503-582-1986
EMAIL: ginaruediger@icloud.com

BEGIN 2nd CIRCUIT - Judges Floor
Drége and Arie Hamoen

Monday, September 16, 2024
Okjen Farm
Bellingham, WA
HOST: Linda Kindle
PHONE: 360-966-4407
EMAIL: linda@okjenfarm.com

Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Coalcyn Equestrian
Oroville, CA
HOST: Josh Albrecht
PHONE: 530-282-3725
EMAIL: coalcyn.equestrianllc@gmail.com

Wed/Thurs. Sept. 18-19, 2024
DG Bar
Hanford, CA
HOST: Willy Arts
PHONE: 559-732-7738
EMAIL: willyarts@dgbarranch.com

Friday, September 20, 2024
Bailey Ranch
Canyon Lake, TX
HOST: Bailey West
PHONE: 864-430-5170
EMAIL: westb4@gmail.com

Saturday, Sept. 21, 2024
Norwegian Hill Farm
Oconomowoc, WI
HOST: Deanna Greulich
PHONE: 262-442-0648
EMAIL: dmgreulich@yahoo.com

Sunday, September 22, 2024
Spy Coast Farm
Lexington, KY
HOST: Stacy Brass
PHONE: 561-860-4561
EMAIL: stacybrass@icloud.com

Monday, Septebmer 23, 2024
Le Bonheur Equestrian
Chatsworth, GA
HOST: Daniel Sarango
PHONE: 706-847-8737
EMAIL:
lebonheurequestrian@gmail.com

Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Shooting Star Farm
Spofford, NH 03462
HOST: Scot Tolman

PHONE: 603-363-4301
EMAIL: tolmanc@icloud.com
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